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(266) 150m - Mladsie Ziacky :: Beh I

#

1
2
3
4

St.¢.

Meno

gim KEKELI Stella

gim GRIGELOVA Karen
gim KARULOVA Noemi
gim LACHOVA Leila Méria

Pocet pretekarov: 4
Start: 04.02.2017 13:36

Halové M-AZB

Bratislava 04.02.2017

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 2024.05.18. o 21:46

Nar. Klub / Krajina SB

2007 SK Run For Fun Bratislava
2006 Atleticky klub AC Malacky
2006 Atletika SPORT HROU Bratislava
2005 Atletika SPORT HROU Bratislava

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015
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